TLD GPU-405-E-DUP-28
TLD GPU-405-E-DUP-28
Category: Ground power units
SKU: 00773
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Manufacturer TLD
Model GPU-405-E-DUP-28
Manufacturing year 2017
Operation hours 2.532
Power supply capacity 90 KVA, 115/220V – 400 Hz AC+28V DC
Engine fuel type Diesel
Length 2.960 mm
Width 1.750 mm
Height 1.630 mm
Self weight 2.250 kg
Condition Used, in functionable condition